
Aprende Academy
Virtual Online Learning Program

School Calendar 2021-22
(Subject to Change)

2021
Tuesday, September 7              First Day of School
Friday October 29                    Nevada Day (No School)
Monday November 1                Staff Development Day (No School)
Thursday  November 11            Veteran’s Day (No School)
Mon.-Fri. November 22-26        Thanksgiving Break (No School)
Mon.-Mon Dec. 20- Jan. 3         Holiday Break (No School)

2022
Tuesday, January 4                    Classes Resume
Monday, January 17                   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
Monday,  February 21                President’s Day (No School)
Tues.-Fri., February 22-25         Winter Break (No School)
Mon.-Mon. Apr. 11-18                 Spring Break (No School)
Tuesday, April 19                        Classes Resume
Tuesday, May 24                        Last Day of School


